Longshot Solution Div I

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
9:00am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL 8407 10:45am
9:25am FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCHOOL 10364 10:30am
9:50am FAIRFIELD CENTER SCH 21704 11:00am

Longshot Solution Div II

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
10:15am BROWNS RIVER MID SCH 3895 11:45am
Net Working Div I
Long Term Team Name Number Spont
10:30am ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER 31655 11:15am
Net Working Div 11
Long Term Team Name Number Spont
9:30am ESSEX MIDDLE SCHOOL 2441 8:15am
10:00am CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 12:15pm

Classics... The Effective Detective Div 1

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
8:00am MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL 8407 9:00am
8:20am FAIRFIELD CENTER SCH 21704 9:15am
8:40am CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH 28166 9:30am
9:00am UNION MEMORIAL SCHOOL 46631 9:45am

9:20am TEAMS OF INNOVATIVE PROB SOLVE 46721 2:30pm

Classics... The Effective Detective Div 11

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
10:10am ESSEX MIDDLE SCHOOL 2441 12:00pm
10:30am COLCHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL 7069 1:00pm
10:50am ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER 31655 1:15pm

11:10am CROSSETT BROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL 35327 10:00am
11:30am CORNWALL FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY 45073 2:45pm

Classics... The Effective Detective Div 111

Long Term Team Name Number Spont
11:50am TEAMS OF INNOVATIVE PROB SOLVE 46721 3:00pm

Balsa Limbo Div II
Long Term Team Name Number Spont
11:00am MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE SCH 35198 2:00pm

11:20am BURKE TOWN SCHOOL A 39194 2:15pm



Long Term
10:00am
10:20am
10:40am
11:00am
11:45am
12:05pm

Long Term
12:45pm
1:05pm

Long Term
10:30am
10:50am
11:10am
11:30am
11:50am
12:30pm
12:50pm

Gibberish or Not Div 1

Team Name
CAMELS HUMP MIDDLE SCHOOL
MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL
CHARLOTTE CENTRAL SCHOOL
--Lunch
FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH

Gibberish or Not Div 11

Team Name
ESSEX MIDDLE SCHOOL
CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH

Number
715
8407
1548

10364
28166

Number
2441
28166

The Fashion Bug Primary

Team Name
PORTERS POINT SCH
RICHMOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GEORGIA ELE MID SCH
ESSEX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
--Lunch
ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER
FAIRFIELD CENTER SCH

Number
46564
22584
44220
43302

31655
21704

Spont

8:30am

1:45pm
11:30am

1:30pm
8:45am

Spont
3:15pm
3:30pm

Spont



