## **Longshot Solution Div I**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
9:00am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL	8407	10:45am
9:25am	FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCHOOL	10364	10:30am
9:50am	FAIRFIELD CENTER SCH	21704	11:00am

# **Longshot Solution Div II**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
10:15am	BROWNS RIVER MID SCH	3895	11:45am

#### **Net Working Div I**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
10:30am	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655	11:15am

#### **Net Working Div II**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
9:30am	ESSEX MIDDLE SCHOOL	2441	8:15am
10:00am	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	12:15pm

#### **Classics...** The Effective Detective Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
8:00am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL	8407	9:00am
8:20am	FAIRFIELD CENTER SCH	21704	9:15am
8:40am	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	9:30am
9:00am	UNION MEMORIAL SCHOOL	46631	9:45am
9:20am	TEAMS OF INNOVATIVE PROB SOLVE	46721	2:30pm

## **Classics...** The Effective Detective Div II

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
10:10am	ESSEX MIDDLE SCHOOL	2441	12:00pm
10:30am	COLCHESTER MIDDLE SCHOOL	7069	1:00pm
10:50am	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655	1:15pm
11:10am	CROSSETT BROOK MIDDLE SCHOOL	35327	10:00am
11:30am	CORNWALL FREE PUBLIC LIBRARY	45073	2:45pm

# Classics... The Effective Detective Div III

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
11:50am	TEAMS OF INNOVATIVE PROB SOLVE	46721	3:00pm

## **Balsa Limbo Div II**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
11:00am	MIDDLETOWN SPRINGS ELE SCH	35198	2:00pm
11:20am	BURKE TOWN SCHOOL A	39194	2:15pm

# Gibberish or Not Div I

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
10:00am	CAMELS HUMP MIDDLE SCHOOL	715	8:30am
10:20am	MALLETTS BAY SCHOOL	8407	1:45pm
10:40am	CHARLOTTE CENTRAL SCHOOL	1548	11:30am
11:00am	Lunch		
11:45am	FOUNDERS MEMORIAL SCHOOL	10364	1:30pm
12:05pm	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	8:45am

### **Gibberish or Not Div II**

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
12:45pm	ESSEX MIDDLE SCHOOL	2441	3:15pm
1:05pm	CAMBRIDGE ELE SCH	28166	3:30pm

# The Fashion Bug Primary

Long Term	Team Name	Number	Spont
10:30am	PORTERS POINT SCH	46564	
10:50am	RICHMOND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	22584	
11:10am	GEORGIA ELE MID SCH	44220	
11:30am	ESSEX ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	43302	
11:50am	Lunch		
12:30pm	ST ALBANS TOWN ED CENTER	31655	
12:50pm	FAIRFIELD CENTER SCH	21704	